
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 16, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $181,228 52
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $93,764 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $86,024 27
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $60,112 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $36,048 16
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $35,952 9
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $35,096 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $23,868 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $23,688 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $20,029 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $19,812 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,518 10
Insurance For Retired Educators $18,648 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $18,312 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $16,752 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,719 6
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $16,440 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,408 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $12,252 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $11,436 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $11,256 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $10,764 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,716 3
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $10,068 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,984 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $9,984 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,948 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,624 4
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,312 3
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $9,192 2
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $8,772 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,752 8
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $7,164 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $7,116 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $7,080 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,624 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,548 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,516 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $6,492 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $6,288 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,076 7
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $5,955 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,652 2
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. Santo Insurance Agency $5,436 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $5,112 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,040 3



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,668 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,476 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,308 2
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $4,308 1
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,176 1
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $4,176 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,176 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Smith, Constance A. Smith Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,770 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,660 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,540 1
Cindy L. Hiskell, Inc. $3,504 1
Igroup Senior Markets, LLC $3,504 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,504 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Mazzurco, Andrew S. Mazzurco Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,396 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $3,216 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,108 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,108 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,096 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $3,096 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,060 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,048 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,048 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Wagner Financial Group $3,048 1
Commission Fund 4, LLC $3,012 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $2,772 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,712 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $2,712 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $2,712 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Weiss, Jeffrey R. Weiss Insurance Agency $2,548 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 16, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $24,208 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $20,292
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $23,688

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $12,252 Holzman, Robert $12,072

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa $9,336 Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,516
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $8,772 Cortes, Julio C. $6,492
Lasman, David $8,532 Gold, Matthew $6,348
Sachs, Kerry $8,232 Constantinoff, Karen $6,300
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $8,052 Colpitts, Walter W. $6,288
Lange, Paul E. $7,620 Pierce, Carrie L. $6,228
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $7,608 Litwin, Charlene E. $6,216
Barrett, Brian $7,236 Mangini, Rosemary $6,108
Lasman, Mark J. $7,140 Heck, John J. $5,955
McGregor, Maximilian M. $6,876 Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,892
Hatton, Catherine E. $6,708 Helman, Sharon $5,544
Hirsch, Susan J. $6,624 Santo, Andrew J. Jr. $5,436
Warner, Terry $6,588 Bornstein, Barbara A. $5,268
Robayo, Juan D. $6,540 Worrell, Jacob M. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bryant, Larry W. $4,992 Fowler, Toby R. $3,396
Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396
Worrell, Michael D. $4,956 Stolack, Mitchell $3,396
Horch, Richard E. $4,668 Wilson, Matthew J. $3,252
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,446 Henry, Keith M. $3,216
Haidacher, Ildiko $4,392 Baacke, Brian W. $3,204
Heeg, Allison M. $4,308 Blackford, Raymond $3,152
Kovacs, Michael $4,260 S., Richard $3,144
Conti, Joseph E. $4,248 Bullard, Janet C. $3,108
Palumbo, Zachary J. $4,224 Ezell, Terrie L. $3,108
Loeb, Robert S. $4,176 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,108
Rashkin, Todd $4,176 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,108
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $3,108
Feldman, Lois $4,092 Rizek, Frank R. $3,108
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,972 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $3,108
Jacobson, Sandy $3,972 Sreenan, Mary K. $3,108
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,972 Branch, Beth $3,096
Smith, Constance A. $3,792 Ashcraft, Marshall P. $3,060
Oswald, Bryan $3,708 Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,048
Fekete, Eli $3,600 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,048
Haft, Gary S. $3,540 O'Sullivan, John F. $3,048
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,536 Preuss, Diane J. $3,048
Stevens, Jason $3,528 Wagner, Dawn L. $3,048
Budd-Hiskell, Cindy $3,504 Walker, Mark E. $3,048
Gratzon, Peter $3,504 Emerton, David L. $3,012
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,504 Hall, James T. $2,952
Friedman, Michael D. $3,480 Kellogg, Alyssa $2,952
Sam, Catherine M. $3,420 Kennedy, Stacey $2,952



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Howard, Robert S. $2,928 Lembcke, Julia $2,712
Hammond, Bobby O. $2,904 Malooley, Michele A. $2,712
Walters, Kenneth W. $2,892 Mankamyer, Mary $2,712
Whiteley, William R. $2,892 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,712
Hanes, Darlene M. $2,868 Polanco, Robyn R. $2,712
Hooker, Thad N. $2,868 Valovich, Stephen A. $2,712
Claassen, Matthew J. $2,772 Zakheim, Gary S. $2,712
Chapman, Kevin $2,712 Babits, Edward $2,700
Franco, Salvador $2,712 Pate, Joseph $2,640
Green, Laurie A. $2,712 Barta, Devin M. $2,592
Kempler, Gary S. $2,712 Weiss, Jeffrey R. $2,548
Kerker, Harris L. $2,712


